Thames Valley District School Board International Admissions

FEE SCHEDULE and
GRADE PLACEMENT SCHEDULE

TUition Fees 2025'26*subjectto change GRADE PLACEMENT

All students will be placed into their grade

Secondary Full Half based upon their birth year.
Grades 9to 12 Academic Academic
Year Year Junior Kindergarden | 4 Years 2021
Application Fee $250 CAD $250 CAD Senior Kindergarden | 5 Years 2020
Tuition $15,500 CAD $7,750 CAD Grade 1 6 Years 2019
Homestay/ Custodianship’ | $16,615 CAD $9,590 CAD Grade 2 7 Years 2018
Medical Insurance $500 CAD $285CAD Grade 3 8 Years 2017
Transcript Validation? $100 CAD $100 CAD Grade 4 9 Years 2016
'Please review the detailed Canada Homestay Network Grade 5 10 Years | 2015
fee sheet for optional service fees Grade 6 11 Years 2014
2If required
Grade 7 12 Years 2013
Elementary Full Half Grade 8 13 Years 2012
GradesKto 8 Academic Academic Grade 9 14 Years 2011
— e Grad 15Y 2010
10 ears
Application Fee $250 CAD $250 CAD rade
Tuition $15,000 CAD TBD Grade 11 16Years | 2009
Medical Insurance $500 CAD TBD® Grade 12 17 Years | 2008

3To be calculated based on enrolment dates

We build each student’s tomorrow, every day.




